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First Name Last Name
AAW Capital Corp. DBA Prolease Aaron Rios 1100 Quail Street, Suite 110 Newport Beach CA 92660 949-260-1000 x 205 888-860-6848 949-683-2148 arios@oneworldleasing.com
Alternative Capital Chris Cooper 2457A S. Hiawassee Rd. #330 Orlando FL 32835 407-522-5353 407-522-5373 407-970-0631 chris@4leases.com
American Leasing Alliance David Stearns 329 Jefferson Street Algonquin IL 60102 847-458-0191 x1 847-458-0197 847-815-4324 dstearns@oneworldleasing.com
Central Leasing Corporation Doug Mills 3288 Morgan Drive Birmingham AL 35216 205-979-8844 x 224 205-979-7767 dmills@oneworldleasing.com
Comco Equipment Leasing Group John Winchester 300 Peabody Street, Suite B Nashville TN 37210 615-366-1995 615-336-1902 615-300-0141 jwinchester@oneworldleasing.com
Enterprise Financial Solutions Jack Harvey 1818 N. Taylor Street #354 Little Rock AR 72207 501-375-2822 501-375-2551 501-766-7190 jharvey@efsolutionsinc.com
Florida National Leasing Corp. Mike Parker 1705 Colonial Blvd., Suite A-3 Fort Meyers FL 33907 800-788-4464 x 103 239-278-3086 239-887-4464 mparker@oneworldleasing.com
KLC Financial, Inc. Marc Keepman 3514 County Road 10 Minnetonka MN 55345 612-692-2602 952-224-4301 612-816-5700 marc@oneworldleasing.com
Leasing Resources, Inc. Stan Ragley 1616 Cleveland Avenue, Suite 204 Charlotte NC 28203 704-332-1170 x 12 704-332-1146 704-641-2587 sragley@oneworldleasing.com
Charter Capital Richard Wilbur 6991 E. Camelback Road, Suite D-202 Scottsdale AZ 85251 (480) 874-5400 480-874-5440 rick@oneworldleasing.com
National Equipment Leasing Bud Callahan 7215 East 21st Street, Suite F Indianapolis IN 46219 317-352-8276 317-352-9707 317-201-4424 bcallahan@oneworldleasing.com
National Machine Tool Finance Corp. Chris Chiappetta 80 N. Gordon Street Elk Grove Village IL 60007 847-228-7779 x1208 847-228-7789 chris@oneworldleasing.com
National Machine Tool Finance Corp. Robert Lang 80 N. Gordon Street Elk Grove Village IL 60007 847-228-7779 x1210 847-228-7789 847-477-8789 blang@oneworldleasing.com
OneSource Financial Corp. Lou Manitzas 9421 Research Blvd., Echelon III, Suite 120 Austin TX 78759 512-458-1300 x 222 512-372-9156 lmanitzas@oneworldleasing.com
Select Equipment Leasing Co. J.L. Coles 4425-C Treat Blvd #222 Concord CA 94521 925-825-1428 925-825-8926 925-980-2792 jlc@oneworldleasing.com
Team Equipment Leasing Jourdan Saegusa 5351 Thunder Creek Rd. Austin TX 78759 888-457-6700 x 104 512-258-2322 512-293-9937 jsaegusa@oneworldleasing.com
US Energy Capital Corporation Jim Borland 1540 Highway 138, Suite 3D Conyers GA 30013 800-562-1659 770-761-8721 jimborland@oneworldleasing.com


